

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.7166 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> The Registry is directed to comply with the order dated 13.02.2026. Post on 23.03.2026 under the caption 'for orders' in the Adjourned Motion List. Delete the matter from the caption 'for extension of interim orders'. JSR, J mar	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

